RF Chip Inductor Guide
Wire Wound and Multi-Layer - 0402, 0603, 0805, 1008
Pulse Electronics - leading supplier of magnetics for consumer applications
WC720.A (04/21)
2
PulseElectronics.com
RF CHIP INDUCTORS
PART NUMBER LEGEND

FFrr
  aappaacc ee
  IIddeeaa
IInndd cc
SS RR FF
FFrr
ee eenncc   ((
  IImm
ppee
ddaa
nn cc
ee
((XX
LL
Part Number Size Construction Inductance Range
PE-0402CD 0402 Wirewound Ceramic 1.0 to 120
PE-0402FT 0402 Wirewound Ferrite 22 to 560
PE-0603CD 0603 Wirewound Ceramic 1.7 to 390
PE-0603FT 0603 Wirewound Ferrite 47 to 22,000
PE-0805CD 0805 Wirewound Ceramic 3.3 to 1,200
PE-0805FT 0805 Wirewound Ferrite 1,000 to 68,000
PE-1008CD 1008 Wirewound Ceramic 10 to 4,700
PE-0402CL 0402 Multi-layer Ceramic 1.0 to 120
PE-0603CLH 0603 Multi-layer Ceramic 220 to 2,200
PE-0805CLH 0805 Multi-layer Ceramic 470 to 4,700
PE-1008CLH 1008 Multi-layer Ceramic 470 to 4,700
Inductance (xH)
1 n 10 n 100 n 1 u 10 u 100 u